O5-16-	
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 101718	e attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying party(i The Chase Manhattan Corporation	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: J.P. Morgan Chase & Co. Street Address: 270 Park Avenue
IndividualAssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited Partnership Limited Partnership Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YesX_ No 3. Nature of conveyance: YesX_ No Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other	City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10017 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative is attached: Yes No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Execution Date: December 31, 2000	
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE OF REGINATION Additional numbers attached.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) ISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS ached? X Yes No
for the transfer correspondence	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: _63
should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	involved: <u>63</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>1590.00</u> X Enclosed
Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard	involved: <u>63</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>1590.00</u>
should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576	involved: <u>63</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>1590.00</u> X Enclosed
Street Address:Street Address:State: _NYZIP: 11576 Street Address:State: _NYZIP: 11576 5/15/2001 513811 00000136 1393977 40.00 0P 1550.00 0P 1550.00 0P 1550.00 0P 1550.00 0P 1550.00 0P	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Street Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):

REEL: 002286 FRAME: 0370

SCHEDULE OF MARKS

MARK	U.S. REG./SERIAL NO.
OCTAGONAL LOGO, SOLID	1,393,977
OCTAGONAL LOGO, SOLID	718,714
OCTAGONAL LOGO, SOLID	728,870
OCTAGONAL LOGO, SOLID	2,015,389
OCTAGONAL LOGO, SOLID	2,397,063
OCTAGONAL LOGO, SOLID	75/734,018
ABC! ALWAYS BORROW CONSERVATIVELY + DES.	1,837,039
AUTOCREDIT	1,611,530
CARS	1,345,364
CASH CALENDAR	1,260,632
CATALYST	1,323,647
CHARISMA	2,120,415
CHASE	1,521,765
CHASE	2,096,499
CHASE	2,368,015
CHASE	75/734,015
CHASE + SOLID LOGO	1,393,993
CHASE ADVANTAGE CREDIT	1,399,825
CHASE ADVANTAGE SMART SHOPPER	1,297,979
CHASE ASSET BUILDER	2,115,237
CHASE AUTOMOTIVE FINANCE + DES.	1,785,794
CHASE BANKING 101	1,552,258
CHASE BANKING CARD	1,460,320
CHASE BETTER BANKING	1,608,492

1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002286 FRAME: 0371

MARK	U.S. REG./SERIAL NO.
CHASE CASH ACCESS LINE	1,563,734
CHASE CLASSIC CHECKING ACCOUNT	1,460,321
CHASE COMBINATION ACCOUNT	1,460,319
CHASE CUSTOMFIT	1,712,190
CHASE DIVIDEND SAVINGS	1,535,735
CHASE GOLD	1,853,817
CHASE IMAGEACCESS	2,072,935
CHASE IMAGESTATION	1,934,608
CHASE INFOSTATION	1,642,999
CHASE MANHATTAN	717,319
CHASE MANHATTAN	2,134,386
CHASE MANHATTAN	75/734,017
CHASE MARKET INDEX INVESTMENT	2,290,519
CHASE MERCHANDISE PROTECTION PLAN	1,581,886
CHASE MONEY CARD	1,298,029
CHASE PAY-BY-PHONE	2,048,523
CHASE PREMIER	1,927,920
CHASE PREMIER ADVANTAGE	1,705,382
CHASE SMART SHOPPER	1,653,196
CHASE STRAIGHT THROUGH	1,322,500
CHASE SUMMIT	1,434,194
CHASE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS	2,370,331
CORNET	1,557,753
EASYCLOSE	1,977,879
FINANCIAL STRATEGIES GROUP	1,937,622

MARK	U.S. REG./SERIAL NO.
INFOCASH	1,279,213
INFOCASH MICROSTATION	1,307,409
INFO-EXCHANGE	1,689,292
IN THE LIMELIGHT	1,446,739
INTRACOM	1,424,295
INVESTACASH	1,428,729
THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	732,174
THE CHASE UNIVERSAL ACCOUNT	1,418,588
THE COMMUNICATION CENTER	1,435,152
THE PREMIER TRADE BANK	1,359,649
TRADE MANAGER	1,439,483
TRADE REPORTER	1,444,428
YOU HAVE A FRIEND AT CHASE MANHATTAN	788,294
YOUR FINANCIAL FUTURE. SIMPLIFIED.	2,073,533

R:\LYNDA\CHASE\CHASE US SCHEDULE OF MARKS.wpd

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002286 FRAME: 0374

RECORDED: 05/07/2001